

## **Product No: SLX-8ES-6ST**

## RED LION ETHERNET SWITCH 8 PORTS UNMANAGED SLX-8ES-6ST

## FEATURES

- 12-Port Gigabit Managed POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch
- Singlemode fiber with ST Style Connector
- PTP (Precision Time Protocol) Enabled
- Fiber Length support up to 80km
- Power Input range: 22-49 VDC
- Maximum Input Current: 11.24 A @ 24 VDC
- Eight (8) RJ-45 ports for 10/100/1000BaseT connections
- Four (4) ST or SC duplex fiber ports for 100BaseFX connections
- Part of the NT24K Series from Red Lion



General Information	
Brand	RED LION
Product Type	Unmanaged
Series	NT24K

Technical Attributes	
Communication	Ethernet (5 x 10/100BaseTX RJ-45, 3 x 100Base FX MM Fiber with ST)
Input Voltage DC (V)	10 - 30
No. of 100Mb Ports	3
No. of Ethernet Ports	5
Rated Maximum Operational Voltage DC (V)	49
Rated Minimum Operational Voltage DC (V)	10

Physical Attributes	
DIN Rail Width (mm)	35
Maximum Temperature (°C)	85
Minimum Temperature (°C)	-40



Operational Temperature Range (°C)	-40 to +75
Dimensions	
Dimensions (mm)	132.1H x 40.7W x 97D
Weight (kg)	0.31
Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP20
Standards and Approvals	ATEX/IECeX
Resources	

Product catalogue (Flipbook)

Download from here